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	                                              MONDAY -THURSDAY
	
	

	Time
	Show
	Presenters
	Editors / Producers
	Contact Details

	0630 - 0700
	Business Breakfast 
	Vincent Wall
	Editor - Eric Moylan
Producer - Nadine Maloney
	eric.moylan@newstalk.com
nadine.maloney@newstalk.com

	0700 - 0900
	Newstalk
Breakfast 
	Paul Williams Shane Coleman  Alan Quinlan 
	Editor - Eric Moylan
Producer - Nadine Maloney

	eric.moylan@newstalk.com
nadine.maloney@newstalk.com


	0900 - 1200
	The Pat Kenny Show
	Pat Kenny 
	Editor - Eimear Bradley
Producer - Aisling Moore
	eimear.bradley@newstalk.com

aisling.moore@newstalk.com

	1200 - 1400
	Lunchtime Live 
	Ciara Kelly
	Producer – Claire Darmody
	claire.darmody@newstalk.com

	1400 - 1600
	Moncrieff
	Sean Moncrieff 
	Producer - Claire Collins
	claire.collins@newstalk.com

	1600 - 1900
	The Hard Shoulder with Ivan Yates
	Ivan Yates
	Editor - Mark Simpson
Producer – Dan Flanagan
	mark.simpson@newstalk.com

dan.flanagan@newstalk.com

	1900 - 2200
	Off The Ball
	Ger Gilroy
Joe Molloy
Kevin Kilbane
	Editor - Adrian Barry
Producers - JP Gilbourne
Nathan Murphy
	adrian.barry@offtheball.com
jp.gilbourne@offtheball.com
nathan.murphy@offtheball.com

	2200 - 2359
	Tom Dunne Show
	Tom Dunne 
	
	tom.dunne@newstalk.com


	0000 - 0630
	The Best of Newstalk
	Various
	
	

	                                               FRIDAY
	
	

	0630 - 0700
	Business Breakfast
	Vincent Wall
	Editor - Eric Moylan
Producer - Nadine Maloney
	eric.moylan@newstalk.com
nadine.maloney@newstalk.com

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2]0700 - 0900
	Newstalk 
Breakfast
	Paul Williams Shane Coleman  Alan Quinlan
	Editor – Eric Moylan Nadine Maloney

	eric.moylan@newstalk.com
nadine.maloney@newstalk.com


	0900 - 1200
	The Pat Kenny Show
	Pat Kenny
	Editor - Eimear Bradley
Producer - Aisling Moore
	eimear.bradley@newstalk.com

amoore@newstalk.com

	1200 - 1400
	Lunchtime Live
	Ciara Kelly
	Producer – Claire Darmody
	claire.darmody@newstalk.com


	1400 - 1600
	Moncrieff
	Sean Moncrieff
	Producer - Claire Collins
	claire.collins@newstalk.com

	1600 - 1900
	The Hard Shoulder with Ivan Yates
	Ivan Yates
	Editor - Mark Simpson
Producer - Daniel Flanagan
	mark.simpson@newstalk.com

daniel.flanagan@newstalk.com

	1900 - 2100
	Off The Ball
	Ger Gilroy
Joe Molloy
Kevin Kilbane
	Editor - Adrian Barry
Producers - JP Gilbourne
Nathan Murphy
	adrian.barry@offtheball.com
jp.gilbourne@offtheball.com
nathan.murphy@offtheball.com

	2100 - 2300
	Splanc
	Tristan Rosenstock
	Donal Donovan
	donal.donovan@newstalk.com

	2300 - 0700
	The Best of Newstalk
	Various
	
	



	                                                    SATURDAY
	
	

	0700 - 0800
	Best of PK
	Pat Kenny
	Editor - Eimear Bradley
Producer - Aisling Moore
	eimear.bradley@newstalk.com

aisling.moore@newstalk.com


	0800 - 0900
	New Show TBC
	
	
	

	0900 -1000
	Alive and Kicking
	Dr. Ciara Kelly
	Amy Ryan
	amy.ryan@newstalk.com

	1000 - 1200
	Down to Business
	Bobby Kerr
	Producer - John Fardy 
	john.fardy@newstalk.com

	1200 - 1300
	Futureproof
	Jonathan McCrea
	Producer - Amy Ryan
	amy.ryan@newstalk.com

	1300 - 1800
	Off The Ball
	Ger Gilroy
Joe Molloy 
Kevin Kilbane 
	Editor - Adrian Barry
Producers - JP Gilbourne
Nathan Murphy
	adrian.barry@offtheball.com
jp.gilbourne@offtheball.com
nathan.murphy@offtheball.com

	1800 - 1900
	The Picture Show
	Philip Molloy
	Producer - John Fardy
	john.fardy@newstalk.com 

	1900 - 2000
	New Show TBC
	
	
	


	2000 - 2100
	The Green Room
	Orla Barry
	Producer - Orla Barry
	orla.barry@newstalk.com


	2100 - 2200

	New Show TBC 
	 
	 
	 

	2200 - 2300

	Documentary and Drama 
	Various
	Francesca Lalor
	francesca.lawlor@newstalk.com

	2300 - 2359
	Futureproof Repeat
	Jonathan McCrea
	Producer – Amy Ryan
	amy.ryan@newstalk.com

	0000 - 0659
	Best of NT

	Various
	
	

	


	
	
	
	

	                                                                   SUNDAY

	0700 - 0800
	Best of The Hard Shoulder

	Ivan Yates
	Editor - Mark Simpson
Producer – Dan Flanagan
	mark.simpson@newstalk.com

dan.flanagan@newstalk.com

	0800 - 0900
	Documentary and Drama 
	Various
	Producer -Francesca Lalor
	francesca.lawlor@newstalk.com

	0900 - 1100
	Bobby’s Late Breakfast
	Bobby Kerr 
	Producer - John Fardy
	john.fardy@newstalk.com

	1100 - 1300
	New Show TBC
	
	
	

	1300 - 1800
	Off The Ball
	Ger Gilroy
	Adrian Barry
JP Gilbourne
Nathan Murphy
	adrian.barry@offtheball.com
jp.gilbourne@offtheball.com
nathan.murphy@offtheball.com

	1800 - 1900
	TED
	Various
	Producer - Stephen Daunt
	stephen.daunt@newstalk.com

	1900 - 2000
	Talking History
	Patrick Geoghegan
	Producer - Susan Cahill
	susan.cahill@newstalk.com

	2000 - 2100
	Talking Books
	Sue Cahill
	Producer - Susan Cahill
	susan.cahill@newstalk.com


	2100 - 2200
	Under the Covers
	Henry McKean
	Aidan McKelvey
	aidan.mckelvey@newstalk.com


	2200 - 0000
	 The Tom Dunne Show
	Tom Dunne
	Tom Dunne
	tom.dunne@newstalk.com

	0000 - 0630
	Best of NT
	Various
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Newstalk Address 
Marconi House, Digges Lane, Dublin 2.
T (01) 644 5100 info@newstalk.com / newsroom@newstalk.com 
Newstalk Contacts 
Managing Editor: Patricia Monahan, Email: patricia.monahan@newstalk.com
Operations Director: Chris Doyle, Email: chris.doyle@newstalk.com 
News Editor: Sinead Spain, Email: sinead.spain@communicorpmedia.com
Sports Editor: Adrian Barry, Email: adrian.barry@offtheball.com 
Political Editor: Chris Donoghue, Email: chris.donoghue@communicorpmedia.com
Courts Correspondent: Frank Greaney, Email: frank.greaney@communicorpmedia.com 
Business Editor: Vincent Wall, Email: vincent.wall@newstalk.com 
Digital Editor: Amanda Connolly, Email: amanda.connolly@Newstalk.com
Digital Content Director: Kiela Brodigan, Email: kiela.brodigan@newstalk.com 
Social Media Manager: Jennifer Ryan, Email: jennifer.ryan@newstalk.com
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                                               MONDAY  - THURSDAY    

Time  Show  Presenters  Editors /  Producers  Contact Details  

0630  -   0700  Business  Breakfast   Vincent Wall  Editor  -   Eric Moylan   Producer  -   Nadine  Maloney  eric.moylan@newstalk.com   nadine. maloney@newstalk.com  

0700  -   09 00  Newstalk   Breakfast   Paul Williams  Shane Coleman   Alan Quinlan   Editor  -   Eric Moylan   Producer  -   Nadine  Maloney    eric.moylan@newstalk.com   nadine.maloney@newstalk.com    

0900  -   120 0  The Pat Kenny  Show  Pat Kenny   Editor  -   Eimear  Bradley   Producer  -   Aisling  Moore  eimear.bradley@newstalk.com     a isling. moore@newstalk.com  

1200  -   140 0  Lunchtime Live    Ciara Kelly  Producer  –   Claire  Darm ody  claire.darmody@newstalk.com  

1400  -   160 0  Moncrieff  Sean Moncrieff   Producer  -   Claire  Collins  c laire. collins@newstalk.com  

160 0  -   1900  The Hard  Shoulder with  Ivan Yates  Ivan Yates  Editor  -   Mark  Simpson   Producer  –   Dan  Flanagan  m ark .simpson @newstalk.com     dan .flanagan@newstalk.com  

1900  -   2200  Off The Ball  Ger Gilroy   Joe Molloy   Kevin Kilbane  Editor  -   Adrian Barry   Producers  -   JP  Gilbourne   Nathan Murphy  adrian.barry@offtheball.com   jp.gilbourne@offtheball .com   nathan.murphy@offtheball .com  

2200  -   2359  Tom Dunne  Show  Tom Dunne    tom.dunne@newstalk.com    

0000  -   0630  The Best of  Newstalk  Various    

                                                FRIDAY    

0630  -   0700  Business  Breakfast  Vincent Wall  Editor  -   Eric Moylan   Producer  -   Nadine  Maloney  eric.moylan@newstalk.com   nadine.maloney@newstalk.com  

0700  -   09 00  Newstalk    Breakfast  Paul Williams  Shane Coleman   Alan Quinlan  Editor  –   Eric Moylan  Nadine Maloney    eric.moylan@newstalk.com   nadine.maloney@newstalk.com    

0900  -   120 0  The Pat Kenny  Show  Pat Kenny  Editor  -   Eimear  Bradley   Producer  -   Aisling  Moore  eimear.bradley@newstalk.com     amoore@newstalk.com  

1200  -   140 0  Lunchtime Live  Ciara Kelly  Producer  –   Claire  Darmody  claire.darmody@newstalk.com    

1400  -   160 0  Moncrieff  Sean Moncrieff  Producer  -   Claire  Collins  claire. collins@newstalk.com  

160 0  -   1900  The Hard Ivan Yates  Editor  -   Mark m ark .simpson @newstalk.com  

